
52

46

44A

50

48

G12a
G12bG12a

G12b

16

20

27

18

22

Vespa

Koga Miyata

L02

OB54

5660 GA Geldrop

gemeente@geldrop-mierlo.nl
www.geldrop-mierlo.nl

T (040) - 289 38 93
F (040) - 289 39 40

Postbus 10101

Tekeningnummer

Schaal Formaat

Status

Tekeningomschrijving

Onderwerp Afdeling

DatumTekenaar
Afsluiting Brugstraat

Kaartbijlage behorend bij verkeersbesluit 2022-09

Voorlopig ontwerp 2022-09 Kaartbijlage

1:500

Ruimte

A4

IvO 24-10-2022


	Sheets and Views
	Layout2


